
City of Racine

Legislation Text

City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

Alderman Tate

Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20170034 - 2017 CCTV and Manhole Inspection

Resolved, that Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20170034 - 2017 CCTV and Manhole Inspections,
Northern Pipe, Inc., contractor, is approved in the deduct amount of ($25,625.90).

Fiscal Note: Funding accounts be adjusted by the following amounts:

($26,984.07) - Org-Object 40102-57560, RWW Interceptor CCTV
 $  7,046.42 - Org-Object 60484-57570, Storm Sewers, Misc Loc
($  5,688.25) - Org-Object 22640-57560, Sanitary Sewer, Var Loc
($25,625.90) - Total

File #: Res.0321-18, Version: A

City of Racine Printed on 4/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

